
 

 

Aug 17 Fri    Coral Glades  7:00pm 

Classic Game 

 

Aug 23 Thurs  Taravella  7:00pm 

at Coral Springs 

 

Sep 07 Fri @ Nova  7:00pm 

 

Sep 13 Thurs @ Flanagan 7:00pm 

 

Sep 21 Fri Miramar  7:00pm 

 

Sep 28 Fri Everglades 7:00pm 

 

Oct 05 Fri W. Broward 7:00pm 

Homecoming Game 

 

Oct 11 Thurs @ Cypress Bay 7:00pm 

 

Oct 18 Thurs @ Western 7:00pm 

 

Oct 27 Sat Plantation  7:00pm 

Mayor’s Cup 

 

Nov 02 Fri Coral Springs 7:00pm 

Senior Night 

 

Nov 09 Fri Region Playoffs TBA

  

  

 

Aug 29  Wed   @ Dillard 6:30pm 

Sep 05 Wed    @ Pompano 6:30pm 

Sep 12  Wed   @ Piper  6:30pm 

Sep 20 Thurs   @ Plantation 6:30pm  

Sep 26 Wed    Nova  6:30pm 

Oct 03 Wed    @ Stranahan 4:30pm 

Oct 10 Wed Coral Springs 6:30pm  

    

 

Sep 12   Coral Glades, Piper @Seven Bridges 

Sep 13   Cooper, Plant, W Brow. @ Flamingo Lks 

Sep 17  Cypress, W. Brow @Weston Hills 

Sep 20  Piper, Nova       @Plantation Reserve 

Sep 25  Cooper, Plantation @Plant Reserve 

Sep 27  Everglades     @Country Club Miami 

Oct 9     W Broward  @Plantation Preserve 

 

All matches are at 3:00pm 

 Sep 05 Wed    Markham Park     3:30pm 

Sep 11 Tue     Quiet Waters Park      3:30pm 

Sep 17 Mon    Heritage Park           3:30pm 

Sep 25 Tues   Central Park           3:30pm 

Oct 03 Wed   Heritage Park            3:30pm 

Oct 11 Thurs Markham Park          3:30pm 

Oct 23 Tue    Districts at ???         4:00pm 

Oct  31 Wed   Regions @ S.C.R. Park                         

                                                            4:00pm 

Nov 10 Sat    State Championships*  TBD 

*Apalachee Regional Park Tallahassee, FL  

 

 

 

Last updated:  8/22/18 

Sep 05 Wed   West Brow/ Gibbons 7:00pm 

Sep 12 Wed   Coral Glades/ Gibbons 6:00pm 

Sep 20 Thur   Coral Glades /Ely 4:30pm 

Sep 24 Mon   Monarch / Piper 4:30pm 

Sep 29 Sat     BCAA Champ. TBA 

Nov 03 Wed    Plant /Mon (Senior N) 7:00pm 

Nov 10  Wed    Dillard / Douglas 4:3pm 

Oct  22-27   District Tournament* TBA 

Oct 29—Nov 3  Regional Tourn. TBA 

Nov 10 Sat  State Tourn. Stuart** 9:00am 

 

**Sailfish Splash Waterpark and Aquatics  

     931 SE Ruhnke St.  Stuart, FL 

  

  

Aug 21 Tue         Cooper City 4:30pm 

Aug 23 Thurs      @ Gibbons 4:30pm 

Aug 28 Tues @ West Broward 4:30pm 

Sep 04 Tue Cypress bay 4:30pm 

Sep 06 Thurs @ Piper  4:30pm 

Sep 07 Fri Western  4:30pm 

Sep 12 Wed @Douglas 4:30pm 

Sep 13 Thurs Coral Spr Ch 4:30pm 

Sep 20 Thurs @ Pompano 4:30pm 

Sep 21 Fri Plantation 4:30pm 

Sep 24 Mon @ Nova  6:00pm 

Sep 27 Thurs @ Western 4:30 pm 

Oct 01 Mon Coral Springs 4:30 pm 

Oct 02 Tue @ Cypress bay 4:30pm 

Oct 04 Thurs Piper (Senior) 4:30pm 

Oct 09 Tue BIG 8 TOURN. TBA 

Oct 10 Wed BIG 8 TOURN TBA 

Oct 16 Tue District  SPHS        5:00pm  

Oct 18 Thurs District  SPHS        7:00pm 

Oct 24 Wed Region Quarterfinals   TBA 

Oct 30 Tue Region Semifinals       TBA 

Nov 06 Tue Regional  Finals     TBA  

Nov 15-17 State Championships  TBA 

   


